


Item Number
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Part Number

N181766
N105642
N167538
N097696
N097696
NO017839
562097-00
619328-00
330005-01
N042786
N105312
330065-31
330072-98
N097844
N115381
N134467
N136731
N137733
N105579
N135116
593478-00
N149175
N149169
604484-00
N095840
N130917
N132042

PartsList for DWE4011 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
END HANDLE
SWITCH

BRUSH

BRUSH

SCREW

SCREW

CLAMP
PROTECTOR,CORD
GUARD

GUARD

SCREW
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BUTTON,SLIDER
CLAMP WASHER
HEX HOLE FLANGE
GUARD LEVER RELEASE
SHOULDER SCREW
SPRING

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

ID LABEL

NAME PLATE

NUT

PINION

BALL BEARING
OPP STATOR

Qty Required
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Item Number

35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Part Number

N181766
N118549
N130916
641823-00
N213812
N105641
N185184
N098351
N129051
N097702
N097703
N093409
N093410
N130031
N153391
N181764
N097361
330003-64
N094024
N118088
N094651
N092954
N126708
444793-00
N126105
N122904
N116180

PartsList for DWE4011 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE ASSEMBLY

SLINGER

BALL BEARING
BEARING CUP
SLINGER
FIELD CASE
FIELD

SCREW
BAFFLE
BRUSH BOX ASSY
BRUSH SPRING
LINKAGE
SPRING

SCREW STOP
GEAR CASE
SPINDLE ASSY.
GEAR

BALL BEARING
O-RING

SCREW, SHOULDER

WASHER

COMPRESSION SPRING

RUBBER PLUG
RING, RETAINING

SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON

SCREW
GEAR CASE COVER

Qty Required
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Item Number

64
65
66
67
71
72
73
74
75
80
81
85
800
800
800
856
861

DEWALT ELECTRIC

Part Number

N119639
N094012
N114592
N181767
N181764
330003-64
NO095815
638229-00
N119716
N239381
N107295
444262-00
429954-01
429954-00
30301914-01
562086-10
651196-00

PartsList for DWE4011 Type 1

Description

O-RING
O-RING
SPINDLE LOCK PIN

SPINDLE LOCK ASSY.

SPINDLE ASSY.
BALL BEARING
SPACER

SLINGER
WARNING LABEL
SIDE HANDLE
HEX WRENCH
TERMINAL
GREASE,I LB.
GREASE, 7LBS
GREASE
GRINDING WHEEL
KITBOX

Qty Required
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POWER TOOLS


http://www.carid.com/dewalt/
http://www.carid.com/power-tools.html

